
PRASAR BHARATI
INDIA,S PUBLIC SERVICE BRoADCASTER

OFFICE OF THE EXECUIIVE ENGINEER {ELECT)
CIVIL CONSIRUCTTON WtNG: ALL tNDtA RADTO

ALL INDIA RADIO COLONY. GUWAHAII-3

No.:- GHY-Er l4/2o24-2s/4(t7)/13 +t- t3.5 | Doled: - 03.01.2025

NOTICE INVITING e.TENDER

The Execulive Engineer(Eleclricol). Civil Construction wing. Aii Indio Rodio, Guwohoti invites onbehoif of lhe President of Indio online iiem rore tenders on singre bid system from opprovedond eligible controcrors of cpwD qnd those on opprofriote risi of deportmen.r ofPost/BSN L/MTNL/M ES/Roilwoys ond NE stotes pWD for the following work:

Nome of work - Refurbishing of sludios ot Akoshvoni Dibrugorh under the Scheme ,FACE 
LIFT

OF DD & AIR CHANNELS' {BIND).

NIT No :-25lEE (E)/9HY /NtI /2024-25 Dofe: 03.01 .2025

Estimoted cosl
Eornest money
Period of complelion .

e-Tender processing fee
Lost dote ond lime of submission of bid
Time & doie of opening of Etigibitity bid
The bid form ond olher deloils con be ob.foined
hftos://prosorbhoroti.eproc.in

:- Rs. 1 0,82,51 2.00
:- Rs. 21,651.00
: - 02 {Iwo) Months
: - Rs. 1.092.00
: - Up 1o I I :00 Hrs. on 10.01 .2025
: - At I I :30 Hrs. on 10.01 .2025

from the websiie

4'*'2s"'{-
ExeculiVe Engineer {Et J

CCW:: AIR:: Guwchoti

Copy forworded to:-

t.
2.

3.
4.

5.
6.

7.

The Superintending Engineer {Ereci.) / (civir), cCW, ArR, Korkoto/cuwohotiby e moir..
The Execulive Engineer (El.l, CCW, AlR, Kolkolo/potno By e mort.
The Executive Engineer {Civit.J. CCW, AlR, cuwohotj by e_moit.
The Executive Engineer Deporrment of relecom, ponbozor, Guwoho.ri-by e- moir.
The Assistonl Engineer (El.), CCW, AlR, Guwohoti by e mort. -
The AAO, CCW AtR Guwohoti
Nolice Boord.

\\y

*Hw&,iff'


